
1 穗岐山      花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 10 9.75 3.45 6.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.04 0.541 0 1 1 1

2 1F 0.50 0.03 0.530 0 1 1 1

3 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 FSSpB 1.70 0.14 1.840 1 2 1 0

3.30 3.45

Composition 1.00 2.002.00 1.75 2.00 2.25 2.00

Presentation 1.00 2.002.25 1.50 2.00 2.25 2.00

Skating Skills 1.00 2.302.50 2.00 2.25 2.50 2.25

6.30

2 野  中  結  月

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 13 9.00 3.10 5.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

2 1A 1.10 0.02 1.120 0 1 0 0

3 1Lze e 0.48 -0.10 0.38-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.10-2 0 1 0 1

3.18 3.10

Composition 1.00 1.901.75 1.75 2.00 2.00 2.00

Presentation 1.00 1.851.75 1.75 1.75 2.00 2.00

Skating Skills 1.00 2.152.00 2.00 2.25 2.25 2.25

5.90
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3 甲  田  蘭  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 9 8.32 2.77 5.55 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.03 0.530 0 1 1 1

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.07 0.53-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

4 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 1 1

2.70 2.77

Composition 1.00 1.801.75 1.75 1.75 2.25 1.50

Presentation 1.00 1.852.00 1.75 1.75 2.00 1.75

Skating Skills 1.00 1.902.00 1.50 2.00 2.00 2.00

5.55

4 有  井  心  結

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島スケートクラブ 4 7.31 2.71 4.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.01 0.510 1 0 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.01 0.510 0 0 0 1

3 1Lz 0.60 0.01 0.610 0 1 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 0.08 1.081 0 1 1 1

2.60 2.71

Composition 1.00 1.551.75 1.75 1.50 1.25 1.50

Presentation 1.00 1.451.50 1.50 1.50 1.25 1.50

Skating Skills 1.00 1.601.50 1.75 1.75 1.25 1.75

4.60
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5 ﾘｭﾊﾞｯｸ 聖花 ﾚﾃｨｼｱ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 6 7.27 2.47 5.50 -0.70

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.70

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.03 0.530 0 1 1 1

2 1Lo 0.50 0.02 0.520 1 1 0 0

3 1Lz! ! F 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 SSpB 1.10 0.02 1.120 0 1 0 0

2.70 2.47

Composition 1.00 1.751.75 1.75 1.50 2.00 1.75

Presentation 1.00 1.802.00 1.50 1.75 1.75 2.00

Skating Skills 1.00 1.952.00 1.75 2.00 2.00 2.00

5.50

演技時間:  -0.50 転倒:  -0.20 (1)

6 大  野  妃奈乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 8 7.20 2.45 4.95 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

2 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.07 0.53-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

3 1Lo F 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 SSpB 1.10 0.07 1.171 0 0 1 1

2.70 2.45

Composition 1.00 1.651.50 1.75 1.25 2.00 1.75

Presentation 1.00 1.601.50 1.50 1.25 1.75 2.00

Skating Skills 1.00 1.701.75 1.75 1.25 2.00 1.75

4.95

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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7 奥  岩  凜  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

やくもFSC 2 6.61 2.46 4.15 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

2 1F< < 0.40 -0.08 0.32-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 1Lz 0.60 -0.06 0.540 -1 -2 -1 -1

4 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 -1 0 1

2.60 2.46

Composition 1.00 1.401.25 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.25

Presentation 1.00 1.251.00 1.25 1.50 1.25 1.25

Skating Skills 1.00 1.501.50 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50

4.15

8 吉  瀬  心  陽

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島スケートクラブ 3 6.51 2.46 4.05 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

2 1F 0.50 -0.09 0.41-1 -3 -1 -2 -2

3 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.07 0.53-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

4 USpB 1.00 0.02 1.020 0 1 0 0

2.60 2.46

Composition 1.00 1.301.25 1.25 1.50 1.25 1.25

Presentation 1.00 1.351.25 1.25 1.50 1.25 1.50

Skating Skills 1.00 1.401.25 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.25

4.05
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9 黒  田  慈  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山SC 11 6.19 2.29 3.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 -0.01 0.39-1 0 0 0 0

2 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 -0.10 0.40-1 -2 -2 -2 -3

4 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2.40 2.29

Composition 1.00 1.301.00 1.25 1.25 1.50 1.50

Presentation 1.00 1.251.25 1.00 1.25 1.25 1.50

Skating Skills 1.00 1.351.25 1.25 1.25 1.50 1.50

3.90

10 杉  野  詩  季

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ユニバースFSC 7 5.29 2.09 3.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 -0.01 0.390 -1 0 0 0

2 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

3 1Lo< < 0.40 -0.10 0.30-2 -3 -2 -2 -3

4 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

2.20 2.09

Composition 1.00 1.000.75 1.00 1.00 1.25 1.00

Presentation 1.00 1.101.00 1.00 1.25 1.00 1.25

Skating Skills 1.00 1.101.00 1.00 1.00 1.25 1.25

3.20
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11 ﾘｭﾊﾞｯｸ 姫聖 ｾｼﾘｱ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 12 5.18 1.68 3.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 -0.02 0.38-1 -1 -1 0 0

2 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.00-1 0 0 0 1

1.70 1.68

Composition 1.00 1.201.25 0.75 1.25 1.25 1.50

Presentation 1.00 1.201.25 0.75 1.50 1.00 1.50

Skating Skills 1.00 1.101.00 1.00 1.00 1.25 1.25

3.50

12 王      若  渓

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

エンジェルFSC 1 5.17 1.67 3.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

2 1S 0.40 -0.01 0.390 -1 0 0 0

3 1F<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 USpB 1.00 -0.22 0.78-5 -1 -2 -2 -1

1.90 1.67

Composition 1.00 1.201.00 1.00 1.75 1.25 1.00

Presentation 1.00 1.151.25 1.00 1.25 1.00 1.25

Skating Skills 1.00 1.151.00 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.00

3.50
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13 渡  部  ゆりの

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

エンジェルFSC 14 3.72 1.32 2.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

3 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 USpB 1.00 -0.08 0.92-1 0 -1 -1 -1

1.40 1.32

Composition 1.00 0.800.75 0.75 1.00 0.75 0.75

Presentation 1.00 0.801.00 0.50 1.00 0.75 0.75

Skating Skills 1.00 0.800.75 0.75 1.00 0.75 0.75

2.40

14 坂  井      陽

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 5 3.69 1.14 2.55 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

2 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 S 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 USpB 1.00 -0.16 0.84-1 -2 -2 -2 -1

1.30 1.14

Composition 1.00 0.850.75 0.75 1.00 1.00 0.75

Presentation 1.00 0.901.00 0.75 1.00 1.00 0.75

Skating Skills 1.00 0.800.75 0.75 1.00 0.75 0.75

2.55
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